Part No. Page 1 of 3SLL002PH-060W-0CW-103A
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2431
100~277Vac; Cool White (5700K); 60W
Angle of illumination: Type III
LED Street Light; Ø60mm Pole Mounting; IP66
SLL002PH-060W-0CW-103A
REVISION LTR: PRELIMINARY (2)
ECR#: 062222-UF01
R&D:
06-23-22
06-22-22
UF
06-24-22
LD
MFG:
06-24-22
SB
QA:
10-22-20
SHO / GP / HF
DWG BY:
SLL002PH-060W-0CW-103APart No. Page 2 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2431
○ Features
Operating Temperature -30°C to +60°C
Housing Material / Color Die-Cast Aluminum / Silver Gray
-Heatsink Temperature
Weight 11.28 lbs. / 5.12 kg
Dimmable No
Protection Rating IP66
LED Type / Qty. Philips Lumileds SMD3030 / 144 pcs.
LED LM80 Report -
UL / cUL Listed E363359 (SPS60-SL30-XX-Z-Y)
LM79 Report -
Lens Material / Color Glass / Clear
Warranty 7 Years
Lifespan 54,000 hrs.
Input Voltage (typ) 100~277Vac
Tested @ (Voltage) 120Vac
Current Consumption 0.5 A
Power Consumption 60 W
Efficacy: (Lm/W) 146
Lumens
SLL002PH-060W-0CW-103APart Number
8,752 lm
Color Cool White
Maximum Candela 3,265 cd
Power Factor 0.9647
CRI (Ra) 72.6
CCT 5700K
Angle of illumination Type III
○ Electro-Optical Characteristics
COMPLIANT
E363359
Installation:
“-A-”  Mounting Arm Adaptor
(Pole Ø60 mm)
Part No. Page 3 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2431SLL002PH-060W-0CW-103A
1. All Dimensions are in Inches [Millimeters].
Note:
XXX +/- .010
XX +/- .025
Tolerance:
19.07
[484.3]
11.63
[295.4]
6.71
[170.4]
23.34
[592.8]
2.48
[63]
13.38
[340]
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
○Dimensions
20.73
[526.5]
9.45
[240]
2.48
[63]
5.32
[135.1]